COR: THE MASTER MRS.Y. WENTWORTH-MILLER (Ag.)
CLERK: MISS B, PICTION

TUESDAY, 4™ NOVEMBER, 2025

VIDEO CONFRENCES

SU2024CVv00963 Civil (CV(HCV))  Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 10:00:00am

Re: Lot # 227, Tankerville Pen, Saint Andrew

Event: Application for first hearing to 4/11/2025 10:15:00am
SU2022CVv01427 Civil (CV(HCV)) Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 10:15:00am
Re: Lot 2 Spur Tree, Manchester

Event: Application for first hearing to 4/11/2025 10:30:00am
SU2022CVv01428 Civil (CV(HCV))  Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 10:30:00am
Re: Lot 3 Spur Tree, Manchester

Event: Application for first hearing to  4/11/2025 10:45:00am
SU2022CVv01429 Civil (CV(HCV)) Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 10:45:00am
Re: Lot 4 Spur Tree, Manchester

Event: Application for first hearing to  4/11/2025 11:00:00am
SU2024CVv02900 Civil (CV(HCV))  Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 11:00:00am
Re: Lot # 19, Passagefort, Saint Catherine

Event: Application for final hearing to  4/11/2025 11:15:00am
SU2025CVv01467 Civil (CV(HCV)) Restrictive Covenant From 4/11/2025 11:00:00am
Re: Lot #453, Swallowfield Estate, Saint Andrew

Event: Application for first hearing to  4/11/2025 11:15:00am

Page 1 of 3



Defendant Lot #453, Swallowfield Estate, Saint Andrew

Attorney:

SU2025CV01596 Civil (CV(HCV))
Re: Lot #416, Waterford, Saint Catherine

Event: Application for first hearing

SU2024CV04125 Civil (CV(HCV))
Re: Lot # 31 Cedar Grove, Manchester

Event: Application for first hearing

SU2024CV04175 Civil (CV(HCV))
Re: Lot # 138, Marlie Mount, St. Catherine

Event: Application for first hearing

SU2022CV03646 Civil (CV(HCV))
Re: Lot #310, Southboro, Saint Catherine

Event: Application for final hearing

SU2023CV02415 Civil (CV(HCV))
Re: Lot # 2105, Waterford, St. Catherine

Event: Application for first hearing

Phone:

Restrictive Covenant

Restrictive Covenant

Restrictive Covenant

Restrictive Covenant

Restrictive Covenant

From

to

From

to

From

to

From

to

From

to

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

11:15:00am

11:30:00am

12:00:00pm

12:15:00pm

12:15:00pm

12:30:00pm

12:30:00pm

12:45:00pm

12:45:00pm

1:00:00pm

Page 1 of 3



