COR: THE MASTER MRS.Y. WENTWORTH-MILLER (Ag.) CLERK: MISS B, PICTION

TUESDAY, 4TH NOVEMBER, 2025

VIDEO CONFRENCES

SU2024CV00963 Civil (C Re: Lot # 227, Tankerville Pen, Sai	`	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	10:00:00am
Event: Application for first h	earing	to	4/11/2025	10:15:00am
SU2022CV01427 Civil (C Re: Lot 2 Spur Tree, Manchester	V(HCV)) Restric	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	10:15:00am
Event: Application for first h	earing	to	4/11/2025	10:30:00am
SU2022CV01428 Civil (C Re: Lot 3 Spur Tree, Manchester	V(HCV)) Restric	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	10:30:00am
Event: Application for first h	earing	to	4/11/2025	10:45:00am
SU2022CV01429 Civil (C Re: Lot 4 Spur Tree, Manchester	V(HCV)) Restric	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	10:45:00am
Event: Application for first h	earing	to	4/11/2025	11:00:00am
SU2024CV02900 Civil (C	V(HCV)) Restric	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	11:00:00am
Re: Lot # 19, Passagefort, Saint Ca	herine			
Event: Application for final	nearing	to	4/11/2025	11:15:00am
SU2025CV01467 Civil (C Re: Lot #453, Swallowfield Estate,	`	tive Covenant From	4/11/2025	11:00:00am
Event: Application for first h	earing	to	4/11/2025	11:15:00am

Defendant Lot #453, Swallowfield Estate, Saint Andrew

Attorney: Phone:

SU2025CV01596 Civil (CV(HCV)) Re: Lot #416, Waterford, Saint Catherine	Restrictive Covenant	From 4/11/202	25 11:15:00am
Event: Application for first hearing		to 4/11/202	25 11:30:00am
SU2024CV04125 Civil (CV(HCV)) Re: Lot # 31 Cedar Grove, Manchester	Restrictive Covenant	From 4/11/202	25 12:00:00pm
Event: Application for first hearing		to 4/11/202	25 12:15:00pm
SU2024CV04175 Civil (CV(HCV)) Re: Lot # 138, Marlie Mount, St. Catherine	Restrictive Covenant	From 4/11/202	25 12:15:00pm
Event: Application for first hearing		to 4/11/202	25 12:30:00pm
SU2022CV03646 Civil (CV(HCV)) Re: Lot #310, Southboro, Saint Catherine	Restrictive Covenant	From 4/11/202	25 12:30:00pm
Event: Application for final hearing		to 4/11/202	25 12:45:00pm
SU2023CV02415 Civil (CV(HCV)) Re: Lot # 2105, Waterford, St. Catherine	Restrictive Covenant	From 4/11/202	25 12:45:00pm
Event: Application for first hearing		to 4/11/202	25 1:00:00pm